General information about company

Scrip code 537707

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES546101017
Name of the company ETT Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o 01| of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . X : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
1) (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VID = AV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VITI) As otal as a
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) 2 Cl - | Cl % of
a % of (A+B+C2) ass cg: a8 | Total
held (V) X gy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
romoter . A
A) P 4 2700000 2700000 26.04 2700000 2700000 |26.04
Group
(B) ublic 5394 7668660 7668660 73.96 7668660 7668660 |73.96
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
underlying
Cl) derlyi
DRs
Shares held
mployee
C2 by Employ
Trusts
Total 5398 10368660 10368660 100 10368660 10368660 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of le?jre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin | h geC Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) 0 erwtl)se d | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve?r_tible ?}Iglﬁm e equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ) ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ an convertible Outstanding securities percentage of Asa o, | dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of Asa % form (XIV)
X (Xi) Wi t capital) XI)= | No. | total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi;r?:) s (VID+(X) As a (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.04 2700000
Group
(B) Public 73.96 6770078 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9470078 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;l(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares gl:)atfésn}(:; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paxd up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’0
(1) shares held ; AV)+H(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class Ot?
av) held (V) (VD) %of (A+BHC2) | %8 | TS I Torl | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2700000 2700000 | 26.04 2700000 2700000 |26.04
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 2700000 2700000 26.04 2700000 2700000 |26.04
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 2700000 2700000 | 26.04 2700000 2700000 | 26.04
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 5266 2006152 2006152 [19.35 2006152 2006152 | 19.35
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 64 5407180 5407180  |52.15 5407180 5407180 |52.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 4 1200 1200 0.01 1200 1200 0.01
)] Bodies Corporate 26 102083 102083 0.98 102083 102083 [ 0.98
(m) Any Other (specify) |34 152045 152045 1.47 152045 152045 | 1.47
Sub-Total (B)(4) 5394 7668660 7668660 73.96 7668660 7668660 | 73.96
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 5394 7668660 7668660 | 73.96 7668660 7668660 | 73.96
@+B)(3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 5398 10368660 10368660 | 100 10368660 10368660 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 5398 10368660 10368660 100 10368660 10368660 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nur{l{ber'of pledged or b o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o ored v it © hOr

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 equty shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (;?Rllze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. |of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) Asa % () Shares (a) | Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 26.04 2700000
(d) 0 0
(SI“)"'T‘“&I @A) 26.04 2700000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.04 2700000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 19.35 1388280 0 0 0
(h) 52.15 5216440 0 0 0
1) 0.01 1200 0 0 0
) 0.98 12113 0 0 0
(m) 1.47 152045 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 73.96 6770078 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 73.96 6770078 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 9470078
Total (A+B+C 100 9470078

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gurupreet Sangla

Harvinder Singh

Sandeep Sethi

Sanjay Arora

Alka Sethi

Kuldeep Kaur

Satvinder Kaur

PAN (II)

APZPS2922M

AAQPS9683R

AAZPS4839C

AAGPAS8828G

AAZPS4838D

AIGPS1433B

AAXPKS8350]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

675000

675000

675000

675000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

675000

675000

675000

675000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.51

6.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

675000

675000

675000

675000

Class eg:y

Total

675000

675000

675000

675000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.51

6.51

6.51

6.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.51

6.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

675000

675000

675000

675000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shakuntala Arora

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPASS30N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

2700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

2700000

Class eg:y

Total

2700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2700000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amici Securities Limited

Appreciate Fincaap Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACA6498D

AAACA9411C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Angad Munnalal Rathod

Anshu Mishra

Bhumikaben Patel

Chinta Debi

Daivik Jatin Shah

Dipak Dwiwedi

Heli Jatin Shah

PAN (II)

CIUPR1814B

BMIPS3480H

DBGPP7230F

GNPPD3310G

BXYPS2715]

ATDPD4055C

BXYPS2148P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144546

258451

293000

120000

314154

413690

304537

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

144546

258451

293000

120000

314154

413690

304537

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.49

2.83

3.99

2.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

144546

258451

293000

120000

314154

413690

304537

Class eg:y

Total

144546

258451

293000

120000

314154

413690

304537

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

2.49

2.83

1.16

3.03

3.99

2.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.49

2.83

3.99

2.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144546

258451

293000

120000

314154

413690

304537

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

Name of the Jatin Manubhai
Shareholders (I) Shah

Purav Bharatbhai
Patel

Sachinkumar Bhagvandas
Sahu

Sunil Hukumat
Rajdev

Sunil Kumar
Chordia

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AEGPS5807M

ANWPP1802G

LEEPS5006R

ADHPR9138E

ARYPS2093L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

629718

262853

297923

140000

111528

3290400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

629718

262853

297923

140000

111528

3290400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.07

2.54

2.87

1.35

1.08

31.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 629718

262853

297923

140000

111528

3290400

Class eg:y

Total 629718

262853

297923

140000

111528

3290400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.07

2.54

2.87

1.35

1.08

31.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.07

2.54

2.87

1.35

1.08

31.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

629718

262853

297923

140000

111528

3290400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







