General information about company							
Scrip code	537707						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE546I01017						
Name of the company	ETT Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	C the Category of	gory of Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	shares held $(VII) = (IV) +$	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each cla of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2700000			2700000	26.04	2700000		2700000	26.04		
(B)	Public	5394	7668660			7668660	73.96	7668660		7668660	73.96		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	5398	10368660			10368660	100	10368660		10368660	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of shareholder		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.04					2700000			
(B)	Public				73.96					6770078	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					9470078	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group	-				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2700000			2700000	26.04	2700000		2700000	26.04
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2700000			2700000	26.04	2700000		2700000	26.04
(2)	Foreign			-			- -				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2700000			2700000	26.04	2700000		2700000	26.04
В	Table III - Statement sl	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5266	2006152			2006152	19.35	2006152		2006152	19.35
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	64	5407180			5407180	52.15	5407180		5407180	52.15
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	1200			1200	0.01	1200		1200	0.01
(l)	Bodies Corporate	26	102083			102083	0.98	102083		102083	0.98
(m)	Any Other (specify)	34	152045			152045	1.47	152045		152045	1.47
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5394	7668660			7668660	73.96	7668660		7668660	73.96
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		5394	7668660			7668660	73.96	7668660		7668660	73.96
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		5398	10368660			10368660	100	10368660		10368660	100
Total (A+B+C)		5398	10368660			10368660	100	10368660		10368660	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Sh Underlying Un	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a // assuming fun conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIII) (X) Acc 9 (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				26.04					2700000	_		
(d)				0					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.04					2700000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				26.04					2700000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	15										
(g)				19.35					1388280	0	0	0
(h)				52.15					5216440	0	0	0
(i)				0.01					1200	0	0	0
(l)				0.98					12113	0	0	0
(m)				1.47					152045	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				73.96					6770078	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				73.96					6770078	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Proi	moter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9470078			
Total (A+B+C)				100					9470078			

		Iı	ndividuals/Hind	u undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gurupreet Sangla	Harvinder Singh	Sandeep Sethi	Sanjay Arora	Alka Sethi	Kuldeep Kaur	Satvinder Kaur
PAN (II)	APZPS2922M	AAQPS9683R	AAZPS4839C	AAGPA8828G	AAZPS4838D	AIGPS1433B	AAXPK8350J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	675000	675000	675000	675000	0	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	675000	675000	675000	675000	0	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.51	6.51	6.51	6.51	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	675000	675000	675000	675000	0	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	675000	675000	675000	675000	0	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.51	6.51	6.51	6.51	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.51	6.51	6.51	6.51	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	-		-		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		I	1		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	675000	675000	675000	675000	0	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shakuntala Arora	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAGPA8830N	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	2700000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	2700000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	26.04						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	0	2700000						
Class eg:y								
Total	0	2700000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	26.04						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	26.04						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a) As a % of total								
Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	2700000						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amici Securities Limited	Appreciate Fincaap Private Limited							
PAN (II)	AAACA6498D	AAACA9411C	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0	0	0						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	0						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	0	0	0						
Class eg:y									
Total	0	0	0						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares p	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Angad Munnalal Rathod	Anshu Mishra	Bhumikaben Patel	Chinta Debi	Daivik Jatin Shah	Dipak Dwiwedi	Heli Jatin Shah
PAN (II)	CIUPR1814B	BMIPS3480H	DBGPP7230F	GNPPD3310G	BXYPS2715J	ATDPD4055C	BXYPS2148P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144546	258451	293000	120000	314154	413690	304537
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144546	258451	293000	120000	314154	413690	304537
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	2.49	2.83	1.16	3.03	3.99	2.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	144546	258451	293000	120000	314154	413690	304537
Class eg:y							
Total	144546	258451	293000	120000	314154	413690	304537
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	2.49	2.83	1.16	3.03	3.99	2.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	2.49	2.83	1.16	3.03	3.99	2.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144546	258451	293000	120000	314154	413690	304537
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals -	ii. Individual share	holders holding nominal s	hare capital in exces	s of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jatin Manubhai Shah	Purav Bharatbhai Patel	Sachinkumar Bhagvandas Sahu	Sunil Hukumat Rajdev	Sunil Kumar Chordia	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AEGPS5807M	ANWPP1802G	LEEPS5006R	ADHPR9138E	ARYPS2093L	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	629718	262853	297923	140000	111528	3290400	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	629718	262853	297923	140000	111528	3290400	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.07	2.54	2.87	1.35	1.08	31.73	
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	629718	262853	297923	140000	111528	3290400	
Class eg:y							
Total	629718	262853	297923	140000	111528	3290400	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.07	2.54	2.87	1.35	1.08	31.73	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.07	2.54	2.87	1.35	1.08	31.73	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	629718	262853	297923	140000	111528	3290400	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0